

Date :14th August, 2017

Dept. of Corporate Service
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code No. 532330

Sub: Submission under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copy of news papers cutting of Financial Express (English Newspaper) of Sunday, August 13, 2017 and Financial Express (Gujarati Newspaper) of Monday, August 14, 2017 wherein following matter is being published:

- 1) Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the 1st quarter ended 30th June, 2017.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For **Biopac India Corporation Limited**

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read "Pankaj Doshi".

Pankaj Doshi
Compliance Officer and
Managing Director

Encl: As Above

PREMIER SYNTHETICS LIMITED

CIN L 99999MH1970PLC014826

Regd. Office : JBF House, 2nd Floor, Old Post Office Lane, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai 400002

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2017

(Rs. In Lacs, except share & per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		30.06.2017 Unaudited	31.03.2017 Audited	30.06.2016 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1096.61	959.44	293.19
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	17.16	57.70	30.20
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	17.16	57.70	30.20
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	17.16	57.70	30.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	459.32	364.32	364.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	(1327.75)	-
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each) not annualised (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic :	0.37	1.58	0.83
	Diluted :	0.37	1.58	0.83

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.premiersyntheticsltd.com
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12 August 2017. The results for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 has been subject to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors.

For Premier Synthetics Limited
Sd/-Sanjay Majethia
Whole-Time Director

Place : Ahmedabad

Dated : 12th August, 2017

BIOPAC INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN NO. L51900DN1987PLC000441

Registered Office : Survey No. 38, Silvassa Khanvel Road, Dapada, Silvassa 396230 Dadra Nagar Haveli, India.

PHONE: 0260 2699488.

EMAIL: Info@biopacindia.com Web: www.biopacindia.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2017

(₹ In lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2017	30.06.2016	31.03.2017
		(Unaudited)		(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,130.45	1,061.24	4,777.23
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	35.43	4.99	9.83
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	35.43	4.99	9.83
4	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each fully paid up)	1,725.01	1,725.01	1,725.01
5	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	297.92	288.08	297.92
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each share)			
	- Basic	0.21	0.03	0.16
	- Diluted	0.21	0.03	0.16
7	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each share)			
	- Basic	0.21	0.03	0.16
	- Diluted	0.21	0.03	0.16

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 are available on the website of the Company (www.biopacindia.com) and on the website of Stock Exchange where the share of the of the Company are listed BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)
- The above result for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 & year ended March 31, 2017 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2017.
- The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full year and published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the current financial year.

For Biopac India Corporation Limited
Sd/-Pankaj Doshi
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai

Date : August 12, 2017

JUMBO FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032766

Registered Office: 805,8th Floor 'A' Wing, Corporate Avenue, Sonawala Road, Goregaon(East), Mumbai-400 063
Telefax: 022-26856703, Email id: jumbofin@hotmail.com, # website: www.jumbofinance.co.in**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2017**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2017 (Un Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	30.06.2016 (Un Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	29.96	32.51	28.49	93.66
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6.56	(11.77)	0.44	(19.68)
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6.56	(11.77)	0.44	(19.68)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4.60	(13.62)	0.31	(24.21)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/-)	487.68	487.68	487.68	487.68
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year*	-	-	-	1,336.72
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	- Basic	0.09	(0.28)	0.01	(0.50)
	- Diluted	0.09	(0.28)	0.01	(0.50)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017 are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.jumbofinance.co.in)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Jumbo Finance Limited
Sd/-

Place: Mumbai

Date: 11th August, 2017

Chairman and Managing Director

ELECTROSTEEL STEELS LIMITEDRegistered Office : 801 Uma Shanti Apartments, Kanke Road, Ranchi - 834008, Jharkhand
Corporate Office : G.K.Tower, 2nd & 3rd Floor, 19 Camac Street, Kolkata - 700 017, West Bengal
CIN - L27310JH2006PLC012663, Tel and fax 0651-2285636, Website: www.electrosteelsteels.com**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2017**

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30th June, 2017	30th June, 2016	31st March, 2017
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total income from operations	81,494.17	88,280.39	2,84,410.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(31,969.47)	(27,084.59)	(1,46,347.99)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24,219.47)	(27,084.59)	(1,46,347.99)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24,219.47)	(27,084.59)	(1,46,347.99)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24,219.47)	(27,084.59)	(1,46,347.99)
Equity Share Capital	2,40,923.50	2,40,923.50	2,40,923.50
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
Basic and Diluted:	(1.01)	(1.12)	(6.07)

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.electrosteelsteels.com)

2 Previous quarters / year figures have been reclassified wherever appropriate to confirm to current quarter's presentation.

3 The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench vide its Order dated July 21, 2017 has admitted the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) in respect of the Company and appointed Mr. Dhaivat Anjaria, Registration Number: IBBI/PA-001/IPP00088/2017-18/10184 as the Interim Resolution Professional (IRP).

As per Sec. 17 of the IBC, the powers of the Board of Directors stands suspended and such powers shall be vested with the Interim Resolution Professional appointed for the Company.

4 The above financial results which have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 5, 2016. The above results have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors. Since the powers of the board of directors has been suspended after commencement of the Corporate Insolvency Resolution ('CIR') process, and are exercisable by Mr. Dhaivat Anjaria, the Interim Resolution Professional ('IRP') appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench, the above financial results have been certified by Mr. Sunil Katial, Chief Executive Officer and Mr. Ashutosh Agarwal, Chief Financial Officer and thereafter provided to the IRP. The Board of Directors of the Company was in charge of the business and conduct of the Company until the CIR Commencement Date (i.e. July 21, 2017) and all operations until such date were being undertaken under the supervision and management of the erstwhile Board of Directors. Mr. Dhaivat Anjaria has taken charge as the IRP from July 21, 2017. Consequently, the IRP is not in a position to certify the truthfulness, fairness, accuracy or completeness of the quarterly financial statements prepared for the quarter ending June 30, 2017 and has not conducted an independent verification of such statements. The IRP has relied on the certifications, representations and statements made by Mr. Sunil Katial, Chief Executive Officer, Mr. Ashutosh Agarwal, Chief Financial Officer and the management in relation to the financial accounts and records.

Place : Kolkata

Date : August 12, 2017

For Electrosteel Steels Ltd.
LALIT KUMAR SINGHI
Director
Din: 00893144**MAYUR LEATHER PRODUCTS LIMITED**

Works & Regd. Office: G-60 To 62 & G 67 To 69, Jaitpura Industrial Area, Jaitpura, Jaipur - 303704 (Raj)

Phone: +91 1423 224353, 224303, 512303 Fax: +91 1423 224308

Email: mlp@mayurleather.com Website: www.mayurgroups.com

Corporate Identification Number: L19129RJ1987PLC003889

Corrigendum

Notice is hereby given in pursuant of the Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 and other applicable regulation of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company earlier planned for Monday 14th August, 2017 has been rescheduled for Wednesday 13th September, 2017 at 4.30 p.m. due to applicability of Ind-AS for the first time on the Company, and Company is requiring more time than earlier envisaged for finalization of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2017 as per Ind-AS. Therefore, the Company after considering the present circumstances is rescheduling its Board Meeting to 13th September, 2017 at Registered Office at G-60 To 62 & G 67 To 69, Jaitpura Industrial Area, Jaitpura, Jaipur - 303704 (Raj) to only consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30.06.2017 and for the other matters, meeting will remain same on previous date 14th August, 2017 as per previous notice. The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website www.mayurgroups.com and also available on the website of BSE Ltd www.bseindia.com.

For Mayur Leather Products Limited
Sd/-

Place : Jaipur

Date: 10th August 2017

Amita Poddar

Chairman & Director

DIN: 00143486

G-60 - 62 & G 67 - 69, Jaitpura Industrial Area, Jaipur - 303704 (Raj)



Kiri Industries Limited

Finance Full of Color...

(CIN-L24231G1998PLC034094)

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad- 380006,

Contact No: (O) 079-26574371/72/73, (F) 079-26574374

Email: info@kiriindustries.com, Website: www.kiriindustries.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, August 25, 2017 at the Registered Office of the Company, to inter-alia, consider, approve and take on record Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2017.

This information is also available on the website of the Company and on the website of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com as well as on www.nseindia.com.

For Kiri Industries Limited

Place: Ahmedabad

Date : August 12, 2017

Suresh Gondalia

Company Secretary

MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED

108, Prime Plaza, J.V. Patel Compound, B.M.Road Elphinstone (w) Mumbai-400013 Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400013 IN

CIN: L65999MH1993PLC287894

Extract of Un-audited Financial results of the company for quarter ended 30th June, 2017 (Figures ₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended	Year to date figures/ Previous year ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.06.2017	30.06.2017	31.03.2017
1	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	(3.42)	(3.42)	(4.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	(3.17)	(3.17)	(4.32)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	(3.17)	(3.17)	(4.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	(3.17)	(3.17)	(4.32)
6	Equity Share Capital	340.26	340.26	340.26
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (for continuing and discontinued operations).			
	1. Basic	(0.09)	(0.09)	(0.13)
	2. Diluted:	(0.09)	(0.09)	(0.13)

For MPF Systems Limited
Sd/-

Place : Mumbai

Date : 12/08/2017

Kirti Salvi


Managing Director

 M B PARIKH FINSTOCKS LTD Regd. Office : 705, Galav Chambers, Sayajigunj, Vadodara 390005. Corp. Office : 209/10, Heena Arcade, S.V. Road, Jogeshwari (W) Mumbai - 400102 CIN: L65910GJ1994PLC021759 Tel.: (0265) 236 2909 • Fax: 26790463 • Website: www.mbpfm.com • Email: mbpfm@vsnl.com				
Rs. in Lacs				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2017				
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2017	31.03.2017	30.06.2016	31.03.2017
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	3.51	20.99	63.65	95.88
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	2.78	(8.41)	37.10	14.55
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	3.18	-10.75	37.10	12.20
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.18	-10.75	37.10	12.20
5 Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				92.60
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(a) Basic Rs.	0.11	-0.36	1.24	0.41
(b) Diluted Rs.	0.11	-0.36	1.24	0.41

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
Date : 12.08.2017 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
M B Parikh Finstocks Ltd
Mahesh Bhogilal Parikh - Chairman/Managing Director
DIN 00212486

VENKATESHWARA INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION CO. LTD. CIN No: L65909WB1981PLC033333 90, Phears Lane, 6th Floor, Room No. 603, Kolkata-700012 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE 2017				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Previous Financial year ending	
	(30.06.2017)	(30.06.2016)	(31.03.2017)	(31.03.2016)
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations(net)	239.68	359.21	343.23	
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	1.08	0.27	(2.71)	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1.08	0.27	(2.71)	
Equity Share Capital	5,024.00	5,024.00	5,024.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)				
Basic	-	-	-	
Diluted	-	-	-	

NOTE:
 1. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2017 were subjected to limit review by the statutory auditors after review by the audit committee; were taken on record and approved by the board of directors in their meeting held on 11th August, 2017
 2. The above is an extract of the unaudited Financial Results filed with the stock Exchange, under regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015, the full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the companies website www.vipl.in
 For VENKATESHWARA INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION CO. LTD.
Sd/-
MUKESH MITTAL
Managing Director
Place : Kolkata
Date: 11.08.2017

 SHRI LAKSHMI COTSYN LIMITED An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company CIN: L17122UP1988PLC009985 Regd. Office : 19/X-1, Krishnapuram, G.T. Road, Kanpur-208 007 (U.P.) Tel. No. : 0512-2401492, 2402893, 2402733, Fax No. : 0512-2402339, Corp. Office : C-40, Sector-57, Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida- 201 301 (U.P.) Tel. No. : 0120-4722700, Fax No.: 0120- 4722722 Email : shri@shrilakshmi.in, Website: www.shrilakshmi.in						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2017						
(Rs. in Crores)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Consolidated)	31.03.2016 (Standalone)
1.	Total Income from Operations	62.99	97.16	78.01	311.59	305.22
2.	Net Profit/(Loss)for the period (before/after tax and before Exceptional items)	(41.47)	(18.87)	(32.10)	(117.04)	(116.23)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and after Exceptional items	(41.47)	(67.87)	(48.50)	(266.41)	(271.72)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income [comprising profit/(loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax]	(41.47)	(67.87)	(48.50)	(266.41)	(271.72)
5.	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/-)	28.47	28.47	28.47	28.47	28.47
6.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	(1646.12)	(1766.58)
7.	Basic/ Diluted Earnings per share (before/after extraordinary items)	(14.56)	(23.83)	(17.04)	(93.58)	(95.44)

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations 2015. The full format is available on www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and on company's website.
 For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Dr. M.P. Agarwal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:00311806
Place: Kanpur
Date: 11.08.2017

LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED Reg. Off: Hotel Revival, Near Sayaji Garden, Kalaghoda Chowk, University Road, Baroda, Gujarat 390002. Tel: 0265 3013545, Fax: 0265 2792028, CIN: L55100GJ1985PLC008264, E-mail: info@lordsishtar.com, Website: www.lordsishtar.com		
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June, 2017		
(Rs. in Lac)		
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2017	Quarter ended 30.06.2016
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	172.63	101.52
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(29.29)	(8.23)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(29.29)	(8.23)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(54.06)	(8.23)
Total comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(54.06)	(8.23)
Equity Share Capital	747.00	747.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
1. Basic:	(0.72)	(0.11)
2. Diluted:	(0.72)	(0.11)

Note: (1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com & on the Company's Website viz. www.lordsishtar.com
 (2) The reconciliation of Net Profit or Loss reported in accordance with Indian GAAP to total comprehensive income in accordance with IND AS is given below:.


Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2016
Profit/(Loss) after Tax as reported under previous GAAP	(8.23)
Actuarial gain/(loss) employee defined fund recognised in other comprehensive income	Nil
Impact of Fair Value Adjustment	Nil
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax as reported under IND AS	Nil
Total Comprehensive Income as reported under IND AS	(8.23)


For LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED
Sd/-
PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
Managing Director (DIN: 00086343)
Place : Baroda
Date : 11th August, 2017

MILESTONE GLOBAL LIMITED CIN: L85110KA1990PLC0110892 54-B, HOSKOTE INDUSTRIAL AREA (KIADB), CHINTAMANI ROAD, HOSKOTE-562114 EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2017			
₹ in Lakhs			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended
		30-06-2017 Un-Audited	30-06-2016 Un-Audited
1	Total income from operations	158.01	186.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.66)	7.47
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.66)	1.97
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.66)	1.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(27.71)	(2.02)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	501.75	501.75
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) - Not Annualised in Rs.	(0.55)	(0.04)

Note:
 1. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') from 1st April, 2017. The figures for the quarter ended 30th June, 2016 are also Ind AS compliant.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
ALOK KRISHNA AGARWAL
Chairman
DIN: 00127273
Place: Hoskote
Date: 12th August, 2017

Binny Mills Limited Registered Office: No.4, Karpagambal Nagar, Mylapore, Chennai 600004. CIN: L17120TN2007PLC065807				
Statement of Unaudited (Standalone) Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2017				
S.NO	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended
		30-06-2017	30-06-2016	31-03-2017
		Rs.	Rs.	Rs.
		Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	1,71,99,312	2,44,40,387	9,19,39,708
2	"Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional and / or extraordinary items) "	29,24,879	(4,97,873)	1,15,57,327
3	"Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items) "	29,24,879	(4,97,873)	76,04,630
4	"Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items) "	19,67,177	(15,89,638)	37,98,418
-	"Total comprehensive income for			

 BF INVESTMENT LIMITED Regd.Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune - 411036 CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134021 Tel: +91 20 66292550 Email : bfinvestment@vsnl.net Website : www.bfilpune.com				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2017				
(₹ in Lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30th June, 2017 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2017 (Audited)	30th June, 2016 (Unaudited)
I	Total income from operations	102.92	2,163.95	141.37
II	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	61.58	1,768.15	62.74
III	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	61.58	1,781.31	62.74
IV	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	55.00	1,783.20	55.42
V	Equity Share Capital	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,883.38

 BIOPAC INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED CIN NO. L51900DN1987PLC000441 Registered Office : Survey No. 38, Silvassa Khanvel Road, Dapada, Silvassa 396230 Dadra Nagar Haveli, India. PHONE: 0260 2699488. EMAIL: Info@biopacindia.com Web: www.biopacindia.com				
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2017				
(₹ In lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,130.45	1,061.24	4,777.23
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	35.43	4.99	9.83
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	35.43	4.99	9.83
4	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each fully paid up)	1,725.01	1,725.01	1,725.01
5	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	297.92	288.08	297.92
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each share)			
	- Basic	0.21	0.03	0.16
	- Diluted	0.21	0.03	0.16
7	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each share)			
	- Basic	0.21	0.03	0.16
	- Diluted	0.21	0.03	0.16

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 are available on the website of the Company (www.biopacindia.com) and on the website of Stock Exchange where the share of the of the Company are listed BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)
 2 The above result for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 & year ended March 31, 2017 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2017.
 3 The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full year and published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the current financial year.
 For Biopac India Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Pankaj Doshi
Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2017